9 Velilla de San Antonio

Deportes

Tipo de informe: CLASIFICACIONES

Grupo: LIGABLCALEVIN G-A23-24 Temporada:

2023-2024

JORNADA 3

1 NUEVO BAZTAN -
EMB VELILLA ALEV. A -
EMB COBENA ALEV. ROJO -
SERRACINES 2012 -

o & W N

EB TORRES ALAMEDA -

CLASIFICACION General por equipos de

Pos Equipo

1° SERRACINES 2012

2° MEJORADA 2012 ROJO

3° EMB VELILLA ALEV. A
4° EMB COBENA ALEV. ROJO
5° SERRACINES 2013

6° EMB VELILLA ALEV. B
7° NUEVO BAZTAN

8° EMB COBENA ALEV. BLANCO
9° MEJORADA 2012 BLANCO
10° EB TORRES ALAMEDA
JORNADA 4

1 MEJORADA 2012 BLANCO -
EMB VELILLA ALEV. B -
EMB COBENA ALEV. BLANCO -
MEJORADA 2012 ROJO -
EMB COBENA ALEV. ROJO -

o & W N

IDM VELILLA DE SAN ANTONIO

EMB COBENA ALEV. BLANCO 29-16
MEJORADA 2012 BLANCO 36-12
MEJORADA 2012 ROJO 15-39
EMB VELILLA ALEV. B 30-0
SERRACINES 2013 19-41
la jornada 3 (18/11/2023)
Ptos Jug Gan Per Inc TF TC TF-TC

6 3 3 0 0 104 12 92

6 3 3 0 0 102 26 76

6 3 3 0 0 82 40 42

5 3 2 1 0 91 72 19

5 3 2 1 0 77 83 -6

4 3 1 2 0 48 74 -26

4 3 1 2 0 82 77 5

3 3 0 3 0 37 89 -52

3 3 0 3 0 44 109 -65

3 3 0 3 0 27 112 -85
NUEVO BAZTAN 25/11/2023 11:
EB TORRES ALAMEDA 25/11/2023 10:
SERRACINES 2012 25/11/2023 12
SERRACINES 2013 25/11/2023 12:
EMB VELILLA ALEV. A 25/11/2023 10

1M

0,
0,
1,
0,
0,
0,

TF/TC Sanc Pro
8,
3,
2,
1,

67
92
05
26
93
65
06
42
40
24

0 =

o O ©O O o o o o o
1

00 P.M. MEJORADA
00 POLIVALENTE VELILLA

:00 CANCHA FUENTE ARRIBA - COBENA

00 P.M. MEJORADA

:30 CANCHA FUENTE ARRIBA - COBENA

21/11/2023 11:13



